
Gaithersburg Studio
220 Perry Pkwy #8

Gaithersburg, MD 20877
301-762-1757

Clarksburg Studio
22530 Gateway Center Dr #200

Clarksburg, MD 20871
301-358-3900

C o n t a c t
contact@mbtdance.org www.mbtdance.org

Mondays
Mondays 
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Mondays
Mondays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays 
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Fridays
Saturdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg

Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg

Creative Movement 3-4
Creative Movement 3-4
Creative Movement 3-4
Creative Movement 3-4
Creative Movement 3-4
Creative Movement 3-4

Creative Movement 4
Early Ballet 1
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Ballet/Tap
Early Ballet 1
Early Ballet 1

Early Ballet 1-2
Early Ballet 1-2
Mini Jazz/Tap
Early Ballet 1-2
Early Ballet 1-2
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Ballet/Tap
Early Ballet 1-2
Early Ballet 1-2

Early Ballet 2
Early Ballet 3*
Early Ballet 2
Early Ballet 3*

Academic Ballet 1*
Jazz/Tap 1
Beginning Ballet
Academic Ballet 1*
Modern 1
Hip Hop 1
Academic Ballet 1*
Hip Hop 1
Academic Ballet 1*
Beginning Ballet
Beginning Ballet

3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4

4-5
4.5-6
4-6
4.5-6
4.5-6
4.5-6

5-6
5-6
5-7
5-6
5-6
5-6
4.5-6
5-6
5-6

6-7
6.5-7
6-7
6.5-7

7+
7-10
7-10
7+
7-10
7-10
7+ 
7-10
7+
7-10
7-10

4:15 - 5:00 pm
4:45 - 5:30 pm
4:15 - 5:00 pm
4:15 - 5:00 pm
9:00 - 9:45 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

5:05 - 5:50 pm
5:35 - 6:20 pm
4:50 - 5:35 pm
5:50 - 6:50 pm
10:00 - 10:45 am 
11:05 - 11:50 am 

6:30 - 7:30 pm
4:50 - 5:50 pm
5:35 - 6:35 pm
5:40 - 6:40 pm
5:40 - 6:40 pm
6:00 - 6:45 pm
5:50 - 6:50 pm
9:00 - 10:00 am 
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

5:55 - 6:55 pm
6:05 - 7:05 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm
10:05 - 11:05 am 

5:55 - 6:55 pm
6:25 - 7:25 pm
4:40 - 5:40 pm
6:00 - 7:00 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
4:50 - 5:50 pm
6:45 - 7:45 pm
8:55 - 9:55 am 
9:45 - 10:45 am 
12:00 - 1:00 pm

AG
ES

 3
-4

AG
ES

 4
-6

AG
ES

 5
-7

AG
ES

 6
-7

AG
ES

 7
-1

0

$430
$430
$430
$430
$430
$430

$430
$430
$430
$535
$430
$430

$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$430
$535
$535
$535

$535
$535
$535
$535

N/A
$535
$535
N/A 
$535
$535
N/A

$535
N/A 
$535
$535

$785
$785
$785
$785
$785
$785

$785
$785
$785
$950
$785
$785

$950
$950
$950
$950
$950
$785
$950
$950
$950

$950
$950
$950
$950

$970
$950
$950
$970
$950
$950
$970
$950
$970
$950
$950

*Placement Required:  Please call the office or email contact@mbtdance.org  to schedule a free placement class

                Day                            Class                          Age                  Time                               Location                  Semester         Full-Year
                                                                                                                              (as of 9/1/2024)                                                                                                                     



Gaithersburg Studio
220 Perry Pkwy #8

Gaithersburg, MD 20877
301-762-1757

Clarksburg Studio
22530 Gateway Center Dr #200

Clarksburg, MD 20871
301-358-3900contact@mbtdance.org www.mbtdance.org

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Tuesdays 
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays 

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg

Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg

Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg

Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Academic Ballet 1*
Jazz/Tap 1
Beginning Ballet
Academic Ballet 1*
Modern 1
Hip Hop 1 
Academic Ballet 1*
Hip Hop 1
Academic Ballet 1*
Beginning Ballet
Beginning Ballet

Academic Ballet 2/3*
Academic Ballet 2*
Jazz/Tap 2
Beginning/Int. Ballet
Academic Ballet 2*
Academic Ballet 2*
Jazz/Tap 2
Academic Ballet 2*
Beginning/Int. Ballet

Academic Ballet 2/3*
Academic Ballet 3*
Intermediate Ballet
Modern 2
Intermediate Ballet
Academic Ballet 3*
Academic Ballet 3*
Academic Ballet 3*
Academic Ballet 3*

Academic Ballet 4/5*
Academic Ballet 4*
Teen Ballet
Modern 2/3*
Tap 3*
Boys Ballet Jump/Turn*
Jazz 3*
Academic Ballet 4*
Academic Ballet 4*
Hip Hop 2
Teen Ballet 11+
Academic Ballet 4*
Beg. Pre-Professional*
Jazz 3*
Hip Hop 2

7+
7-10
7-10
7+
7-10
7-10
7+ 
7-10
7+
7-10
7-10

8+
8+
8-11
8-11
8+
8+
8-11
8+
8-11

8+
9+
9-12
9-12
9-12
9+
9+
9+
9+

10+
10+
13+
10+
10+
10+
10+
10+
10+
10+
11+
10+
10-13
10+
10+

5:55 - 6:55 pm
6:25 - 7:25 pm
4:40 - 5:40 pm
6:00 - 7:00 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
4:50 - 5:50 pm
6:45 - 7:45 pm
8:55 - 9:55 am 
9:45 - 10:45 am 
12:00 - 1:00 pm

4:40 - 5:55 pm
6:00 - 7:10 pm
4:30 - 5:35 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm
5:00 - 6:10 pm
6:05 - 7:15 pm
4:45 - 5:55 pm
8:50 - 10:00 am
10:50 - 11:50 am

4:40 - 5:55 pm
4:45 - 6:00 pm
6:40 - 7:40 pm
6:05 - 7:05 pm
6:30 - 7:45 pm
7:05 - 8:20 pm
7:15 - 8:30 pm
8:50 - 10:05 am
11:50 - 1:05 pm

7:00 - 8:30 pm
7:10 - 8:40 pm
7:25 - 8:40 pm
5:50 - 7:05 pm
6:35 - 7:35 pm
7:00 - 8:00 pm
7:35 - 8:35 pm
4:30 - 6:00 pm
6:15 - 7:45 pm
7:30 - 8:30 pm
7:05 - 8:20 pm
4:45 - 6:15 pm
6:20 - 7:20 pm
6:15 - 7:15 pm
7:45 - 8:45 pm

AG
ES

 7
-1

0
AG

ES
 8

-1
1

N/A
$535
$535
N/A 
$535
$535
N/A
$535
N/A 
$535
$535

N/A
N/A
$590
$535
N/A
N/A
$590
N/A
$535

N/A
N/A
$535
$535
$535
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
Drop In
$670
$535
N/A
$535
N/A
N/A
$535
$670
N/A
N/A
$535
$535

$970
$950
$950
$970
$950
$950
$970
$950
$970
$950
$950

$2050
$2005
$1045
$950
$2005
$2005
$1045
$2005
$950

$2050
$2090
$950
$950
$950
$2090
$2090
$2090
$2090

$2315
$2315
Drop In
$1185
$950
$415
$950
$2315
$2315
$950
$1185
$2210
$415
$950
$950

AG
ES

 9
-1

2
AG

ES
 1

0-
17

             Day                    Class                              Age                             Time                              Location             Semester            Full-Year
                                                                                                                   (as of 9/1/2024)                                                                                                                     

*Placement Required:  Please contact the office to schedule a free placement class
Academic Ballet Levels 2-4 requires 2 classes per week, included in tuition



Add On Classes for
Academic Ballet 5-9

Discounts available for
multiple classes

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Fridays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Saturdays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Fridays
Fridays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Fridays
Fridays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Fridays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Ballet 5 Technique
Ballet 4/5 Technique
Ballet 5 Pointe
Ballet 5 Technique

Ballet 6/7 Technique/Pointe
Ballet 6/7 Technique
Ballet 6-8 Technique
Ballet 6 Pointe
Ballet 6/7 Technique

Ballet 7/8 Technique
Ballet 7 Pointe
Ballet 7/8 Technique*
Ballet 6/7 Technique
Ballet 6-8 Technique
Ballet 7/8 Pointe
Ballet 7/8 Technique*
Ballet 6/7 Technique

Ballet 8 Technique
Ballet 7/8 Technique
Ballet 8 Pointe
Ballet 7/8 Technique
Jazz 4
Ballet 6-8 Technique
Ballet 8/9 Pointe*
Ballet 7/8 Pointe
Fitness 8/9
Ballet 7/8 Technique
Modern 4

Ballet 9 Technique
Ballet 9 Pointe & 9+ Pointe*
Ballet 9 Technique
Jazz 5*
Ballet 9 Pointe
Ballet 8/9 Pointe
Fitness 8/9
Ballet 9 Technique
Modern 5*

Modern 2/3
Tap 3*
Jazz 3*
Boys Ballet Jump/Turn 10+*
Hip Hop 10+
Hip Hop 10+
Jazz 4*
Jazz 3*
Boys Advanced Ballet*
Fitness 8/9
Modern 3*
Modern 4/5*

5:00 - 6:30 pm
7:00 - 8:30 pm
7:05 - 8:30 pm
6:35 - 8:05 pm
 
5:00 - 6:30 pm
5:00 - 6:30 pm
6:50 - 8:20 pm
6:00 - 7:30 pm
11:45 - 1:15 pm

6:30 - 8:00 pm
5:30 - 7:00 pm
3:30 - 5:00 pm
5:00 - 6:30 pm
6:50 - 8:20 pm
5:00 - 6:30 pm
10:10 - 11:40 am
11:45 - 1:15 pm

3:30 - 5:00 pm
6:30 - 8:00 pm
4:00 - 5:30 pm
3:30 - 5:00 pm
4:50 - 6:10 pm
6:50 - 8:20 pm
3:30 - 5:00 pm
5:00 - 7:30 pm
5:00 - 5:30 pm
10:10 - 11:45 am
12:00 - 1:15 pm

3:15 - 4:55 pm
3:15 - 4:45 pm
3:15 - 4:55 pm
3:15 - 4:45 pm
3:30 - 5:00 pm
3:30 - 5:00 pm
5:00 - 5:30 pm
10:05 - 11:45 am
12:00 - 1:15 pm

5:50 - 7:05 pm
6:35 - 7:35 pm
7:35 - 8:35 pm
7:00 - 8:00 pm
7:30 - 8:30 pm
7:45 - 8:45 pm
4:50 - 6:10 pm
6:15 - 7:15 pm
3:30 - 5:00 pm
5:00 - 5:30 pm
10:45 - 11:45 am
12:00 - 1:15 pm

$1185
$950
$950
$415
$950
$950
$1260
$950
$415
$200
$950
$1185

$2990
3 ballet
classes

$3595
4 ballet
classes

$4065
4 ballet

1 elective

$4415
5 ballet

1 elective

$4635
5 ballet

2 elective

$4700
5 ballet

3 elective

Students ages 10+ : 
Interested in applying for MBT’s

Pre-Professional Program?
email contact@mbtdance.org

visit the website for class details

contact@mbtdance.org

www.mbtdance.org

                                                                         Day                      Class Options                            Time                           Location                  Tuition      

Academic Ballet 5Academic Ballet 5
  Requires 3 classes per weekRequires 3 classes per week

3 Included in Full-Year Tuition3 Included in Full-Year Tuition

Academic Ballet 6Academic Ballet 6
  Requires 4 classes per weekRequires 4 classes per week

4 Included in Full-Year Tuition4 Included in Full-Year Tuition

Academic Ballet 7Academic Ballet 7
  Requires 5 classes per weekRequires 5 classes per week

5 Included in Full-Year Tuition5 Included in Full-Year Tuition

Academic Ballet 8Academic Ballet 8
  Requires 6 classes per weekRequires 6 classes per week

6 Included in Full-Year Tuition6 Included in Full-Year Tuition

Academic Ballet 9Academic Ballet 9
  Requires 7 classes per weekRequires 7 classes per week

7 Included in Full-Year Tuition7 Included in Full-Year Tuition

Academic Ballet 9+Academic Ballet 9+
  Requires 8 classes per weekRequires 8 classes per week

8 Included in Full-Year Tuition8 Included in Full-Year Tuition

*denotes special placement required


