etropolitan

Theatre & Academy 2024 - 2025 Classes

Ages 3+





	Day	Class	Age (as of 9/1/2024)	Time	Location	Semester	Full-Year
4	Mondays	Creative Movement 3-4	3-4	4:15 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$430	\$785
	Mondays	Creative Movement 3-4	3-4	4:45 - 5:30 pm	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
ĥ	Wednesdays	Creative Movement 3-4	3-4	4:15 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$430	\$785
AGES	Wednesdays	Creative Movement 3-4	3-4	4:15 - 5:00 pm	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
AG	Saturdays	Creative Movement 3-4	3-4	9:00 - 9:45 am	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
	Sundays	Creative Movement 3-4	3-4	10:15 - 11:00 am	Gaithersburg	\$430	\$785
	Mondays	Creative Movement 4	4-5	5:05 - 5:50 pm	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
9	Mondays	Early Ballet 1	4.5-6	5:35 - 6:20 pm	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
4	Thursdays	Mini Hip Hop	4-6	4:50 - 5:35 pm	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
AGES	Thursdays	Mini Ballet/Tap	4.5-6	5:50 - 6:50 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
AC	Saturdays	Early Ballet 1	4.5-6	10:00 - 10:45 am	Gaithersburg	\$430	\$785
	Saturdays	Early Ballet 1	4.5-6	11:05 - 11:50 am	Clarksburg	\$430	\$785
	Mondays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	6:30 - 7:30 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
	Tuesdays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	4:50 - 5:50 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
	Tuesdays	Mini Jazz/Tap	5-7	5:35 - 6:35 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
5-7	Tuesdays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	5:40 - 6:40 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
	Thursdays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	5:40 - 6:40 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
AGES	Thursdays	Mini Hip Hop	5-6	6:00 - 6:45 pm	Gaithersburg	\$430	\$785
	Thursdays	Mini Ballet/Tap	4.5-6	5:50 - 6:50 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
	Saturdays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	9:00 - 10:00 am	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
	Sundays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	11:00 am - 12:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
7	Mondays	Early Ballet 2	6-7	5:55 - 6:55 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
6-7	Wednesdays	Early Ballet 3*	6.5-7	6:05 - 7:05 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
AGES	Fridays	Early Ballet 2	6-7	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
AC	Saturdays	Early Ballet 3*	6.5-7	10:05 - 11:05 am	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
	Mondays	Academic Ballet 1*	7+	5:55 - 6:55 pm	Clarksburg	N/A	\$970
	Mondays	Jazz/Tap 1	7-10	6:25 - 7:25 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
	Tuesdays	Beginning Ballet	7-10	4:40 - 5:40 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
0	Tuesdays	Academic Ballet 1*	7+	6:00 - 7:00 pm	Gaithersburg	N/A	\$970
7-10	Wednesdays	Modern 1	7-10	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
S	Wednesdays	Hip Hop 1	7-10	6:30 - 7:30 pm	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
AGES	Thursdays	Academic Ballet 1*	7+	4:50 - 5:50 pm	Clarksburg	N/A	\$970
4	Thursdays	Hip Hop 1	7-10	6:45 - 7:45 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
	Saturdays	Academic Ballet 1*	7+	8:55 - 9:55 am	Gaithersburg	N/A	\$970
	Saturdays	Beginning Ballet	7-10	9:45 - 10:45 am	Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
	Sundays	Beginning Ballet	7-10	12:00 - 1:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950

*Placement Required: Please call the office or email contact@mbtdance.org to schedule a free placement class

Gaithersburg Studio

220 Perry Pkwy #8 Gaithersburg, MD 20877 301-762-1757



Contact

Clarksburg Studio 22530 Gateway Center Dr #200 Clarksburg, MD 20871 301-358-3900

www.mbtdance.org

Netropolitan Ballet

Theatre & Academy 2024 - 2025 Classes

Ages 7+



DayClassAge (as of 9/1/2024)TimeLocationMondaysAcademic Ballet 1*7+5:55 - 6:55 pmClarksburgMondaysJazz/Tap 17-106:25 - 7:25 pmClarksburg	Semester N/A \$535 \$535 N/A \$535	Full-Year \$970 \$950 \$950
Mondays Jazz/Tap 1 7-10 6:25 - 7:25 pm Clarksburg	\$535 \$535 N/A	\$950
MondaysJazz/Tap 17-106:25 - 7:25 pmClarksburg	\$535 N/A	
	N/A	\$950
Tuesdays Beginning Ballet 7-10 4:40 - 5:40 pm Clarksburg	N/A	
Tuesdays Academic Ballet 1* 7+ 6:00 7:00 pm Caithorchurg		\$970
		\$950
WednesdaysModern 17-105:00 - 6:00 pmClarksburgWednesdaysHip Hop 17-106:30 - 7:30 pmClarksburgThursdaysAcademic Ballet 1*7+4:50 - 5:50 pmClarksburgThursdaysHip Hop 17-106:45 - 7:45 pmCaithorsburg	\$535	\$950
Thursdays Academic Ballet 1* 7+ 4:50 - 5:50 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$970
Thursdays Hip Hop 1 7-10 6:45 - 7:45 pm Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
Saturdays Academic Ballet 1* 7+ 8:55 - 9:55 am Gaithersburg	N/A	\$970
Saturdays Beginning Ballet 7-10 9:45 - 10:45 am Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
SundaysBeginning Ballet7-1012:00 - 1:00 pmGaithersburg	\$535	\$950
Mondays Academic Ballet 2/3* 8+ 4:40 - 5:55 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$2050
Mondays Academic Ballet 2* 8+ 6:00 - 7:10 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2005
TuesdaysJazz/Tap 28-114:30 - 5:35 pmClarksburg	\$590	\$1045
WednesdaysBeginning/Int. Ballet8-115:00 - 6:00 pmGaithersburg	\$535	\$950
wednesdays Academic Ballet 2* 8+ 5:00 - 6:10 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2005
Wednesdays Academic Ballet 2* 8+ 6:05 - 7:15 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$2005
WednesdaysAcademic Ballet 2*8+6:05 - 7:15 pmClarksburgThursdaysJazz/Tap 28-114:45 - 5:55 pmGaithersburg	\$590	\$1045
Saturdays Academic Ballet 2* 8+ 8:50 - 10:00 am Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2005
SaturdaysBeginning/Int. Ballet8-1110:50 - 11:50 amClarksburg	\$535	\$950
Mondays Academic Ballet 2/3* 8+ 4:40 - 5:55 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$2050
Tuesdays Academic Ballet 3* 9+ 4:45 - 6:00 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2090
	\$535	\$950
TuesdaysIntermediate Ballet9-126:40 - 7:40 pmClarksburgWednesdaysModern 29-126:05 - 7:05 pmClarksburg	\$535	\$950
Wednesdays Intermediate Ballet 9-12 6:30 - 7:45 pm Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
WednesdaysIntermediate Ballet9-126:30 - 7:45 pmGaithersburgWednesdaysAcademic Ballet 3*9+7:05 - 8:20 pmGaithersburgWednesdaysAcademic Ballet 3*9+7:05 - 8:20 pmGaithersburg	N/A	\$2090
Wednesdays Academic Ballet 3* 9+ 7:15 - 8:30 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$2090
Saturdays Academic Ballet 3* 9+ 8:50 - 10:05 am Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2090
SaturdaysAcademic Ballet 3*9+11:50 - 1:05 pmClarksburg	N/A	\$2090
Mondays Academic Ballet 4/5* 10+ 7:00 - 8:30 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$2315
Mondays Academic Ballet 4* 10+ 7:10 - 8:40 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2315
Mondays Teen Ballet 13+ 7:25 - 8:40 pm Clarksburg	Drop In	Drop In
TuesdaysModern 2/3*10+5:50 - 7:05 pmGaithersburg	\$670	\$1185
Tuesdays Tap 3* 10+ 6:35 - 7:35 pm Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
Tuesdays Boys Ballet Jump/Turn* 10+ 7:00 - 8:00 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$415
TuesdaysJazz 3*10+7:35 - 8:35 pmClarksburg	\$535	\$950
Wednesdays Academic Ballet 4* 10+ 4:30 - 6:00 pm Clarksburg	N/A	\$2315
Wednesdays Academic Ballet 4* 10+ 6:15 - 7:45 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2315
Wednesdays Hip Hop 2 10+ 7:30 - 8:30 pm Clarksburg	\$535	\$950
Wednesdays Teen Ballet 11+ 11+ 7:05 - 8:20 pm Clarksburg	\$670	\$1185
Thursdays Academic Ballet 4* 10+ 4:45 - 6:15 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$2210
Thursdays Beg. Pre-Professional* 10-13 6:20 - 7:20 pm Gaithersburg	N/A	\$415
Thursdays Jazz 3* 10+ 6:15 - 7:15 pm Gaithersburg	\$535	\$950
ThursdaysHip Hop 210+7:45 - 8:45 pmGaithersburg	\$535	\$950

Gaithersburg Studio

220 Perry Pkwy #8 Gaithersburg, MD 20877 301-762-1757 *Placement Required: Please contact the office to schedule a free placement class <u>Academic Ballet Levels 2-4 requires 2 classes per week, included in tuition</u>

Clarksburg Studio 22530 Gateway Center Dr #200 Clarksburg, MD 20871 301-358-3900

contact@mbtdance.org

www.mbtdance.org

Metropolitan Ballet

Theatre & Academy 2024 - 2025 Classes Ages 11+



Ages 11+					
	Day	Class Options	Time	Location	Tuition
Academic Ballet 5	Mondays	Ballet 5 Technique	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
	Mondays	Ballet 4/5 Technique	7:00 - 8:30 pm	Clarksburg	\$2990
Requires 3 classes per week	Tuesdays	Ballet 5 Pointe	7:05 - 8:30 pm	Gaithersburg	3 ballet
3 Included in Full-Year Tuition	Fridays	Ballet 5 Technique	6:35 - 8:05 pm	Gaithersburg	classes
	Mondays	Ballet 6/7 Technique/Pointe	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
Academic Ballet 6	Wednesdays	Ballet 6/7 Technique	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Gaithersburg	\$3595
Requires 4 classes per week	Thursdays	Ballet 6-8 Technique	6:50 - 8:20 pm	Clarksburg	4 ballet
4 Included in Full-Year Tuition	Fridays	Ballet 6 Pointe	6:00 - 7:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
Theaded in Full-Teal Fullon	Saturdays	Ballet 6/7 Technique	11:45 - 1:15 pm	Gaithersburg	classes
	Mondays	Ballet 7/8 Technique	6:30 - 8:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
	Tuesdays	Ballet 7 Pointe	5:30 - 7:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
Academic Ballet 7	Wednesdays	Ballet 7/8 Technique*	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	t toot
	Wednesdays	Ballet 6/7 Technique	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Gaithersburg	\$4065
Requires 5 classes per week	Thursdays	Ballet 6-8 Technique	6:50 - 8:20 pm	Clarksburg	4 ballet
5 Included in Full-Year Tuition	Fridays	Ballet 7/8 Pointe	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Gaithersburg	1 elective
	Saturdays	Ballet 7/8 Technique*	10:10 - 11:40 am	Gaithersburg	
	Saturdays	Ballet 6/7 Technique	10:10 - 11:40 am 11:45 - 1:15 pm	Gaithersburg	
	Saturuays	Ballet 6/7 Technique	11:45 - 1:15 pm	Gaimersburg	
A se domia Dellat A	Mondays	Ballet 8 Technique	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
Academic Ballet 8	Mondays	Ballet 7/8 Technique	6:30 - 8:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$4415
Requires 6 classes per week	Tuesdays	Ballet 8 Pointe	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Gaithersburg	5 ballet
6 Included in Full-Year Tuition	Wednesdays	Ballet 7/8 Technique	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	1 elective
	Thursdays	Jazz 4	4:50 - 6:10 pm	Gaithersburg	
Chudanta ana 101.	Thursdays	Ballet 6-8 Technique	6:50 - 8:20 pm	Clarksburg	
Students ages 10+:	Fridays	Ballet 8/9 Pointe*	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
Interested in applying for MBT's	Fridays	Ballet 7/8 Pointe	5:00 - 7:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
Pre-Professional Program?	Fridays	Fitness 8/9	5:00 - 5:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
email contact@mbtdance.org	Saturdays	Ballet 7/8 Technique	10:10 - 11:45 am	Gaithersburg	
visit the website for class details	Saturdays	Modern 4	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Gaithersburg	
	Mondays	Ballet 9 Technique	3:15 - 4:55 pm	Gaithersburg	\$4635
Academic Ballet 9	Tuesdays	Ballet 9 Pointe & 9+ Pointe*	3:15 - 4:45 pm	Gaithersburg	5 ballet
Requires 7 classes per week	Wednesdays	Ballet 9 Technique	3:15 - 4:55 pm	Gaithersburg	2 elective
7 Included in Full-Year Tuition	Thursdays	Jazz 5*	3:15 - 4:45 pm	Gaithersburg	2 elective
	Fridays	Ballet 9 Pointe	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
Academic Ballet 9+	Fridays	Ballet 8/9 Pointe	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$4700
	Fridays	Fitness 8/9	5:00 - 5:30 pm	Gaithersburg	5 ballet
Requires 8 classes per week	Saturdays	Ballet 9 Technique	10:05 - 11:45 am	Gaithersburg	3 elective
8 Included in Full-Year Tuition	Saturdays	Modern 5*	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Gaithersburg	
	Tuesdays	Modern 2/3	5:50 - 7:05 pm	Gaithersburg	\$1185
Add On Classes for	Tuesdays	Tap 3*	6:35 - 7:35 pm	Clarksburg	\$950
Academic Ballet 5-9	Tuesdays	Jazz 3*	7:35 - 8:35 pm	Clarksburg	\$950
Academic Dallet 5-9	Tuesdays	Boys Ballet Jump/Turn 10+*	7:00 - 8:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$415
	Wednesdays	Hip Hop 10+	7:30 - 8:30 pm	Clarksburg	\$950
Discounts available for	Thursdays	Hip Hop 10+	, 7:45 - 8:45 pm	Gaithersburg	\$950
multiple classes	Thursdays	Jazz 4*	4:50 - 6:10 pm	Gaithersburg	\$1260
	Thursdays	Jazz 3*	6:15 - 7:15 pm	Gaithersburg	\$950
contact@mbtdance.org	Fridays	Boys Advanced Ballet*	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Gaithersburg	\$415
	Fridays	Fitness 8/9	5:00 - 5:30 pm	Gaithersburg	\$200
www.mbtdance.org	Saturdays	Modern 3*	10:45 - 11:45 am	Gaithersburg	\$950
denotes special placement require	Saturdays	Modern 4/5	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Gaithersburg	\$1185
activites special placement require					